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Dr.	Mandeep	Majmudar
(HOD)

Ph.D (Management)

MBA (Marke�ng)

BBA (Marke�ng)

Total Experience : 13 Years

Working in GMIU Since : 2023

mjmajmudar@gmiu.edu.in

Ms.	Jagrutii	Pandya

Ph.D (Pursuing),GSET

MBA (Marke�ng, HR)

M.A.(English)

B.A. (English)

Total Experience: 15 years (Academics)

Working in GMIU Since : 2024

japandya@gmiu.edu.in

(Assistant	Professor)

Dr.	Chirag	Vyas
(Associate	Professor)

Ph.D(Management)

Total Experience: 15 years 

Working in GMIU Since:  2023

cvvyas@gmiu.edu.in 

 

MBA(HR & Marke�ng)

MHRD(HR) 

UGC-NET(HR IR) 

CCC(CCC)

DLLP(HR IR) 



Ms.	Unnatiba	Gohil
(Assistant	Professor)

Ms.	Radhika	Chhaya			

BMS (HR & Marke�ng)

MBA (English)

Total Experience: 2 years

Working in GMIU Since : 2024

rnchhaya@gmiu.edu.in

B.com

MBA (Human Resource Management)

Working in GMIU Since : 2024

uygohil@gmiu.edu.in

(Assistant	Professor)

Ms.	Pratikshaba	Gohil
(Assistant	Professor)

Ms.	Nima	Sutariya

Working in GMIU Since : 2024

pvgohil@gmiu.edu.in

MBA (Marke�ng)

BBA (HR)

B.A. (English)

Total Experience: Fresher

Working in GMIU Since : 2024

nimasutariya@gmiu.edu.in

M.Com (Finance & Account)

B.Com (Finance & Account)

Total Experience: 3 years

(Assistant	Professor)



Ms.	Tulsi	Kondhiya
(Assistant	Professor)

Working in GMIU Since : 2024

tmkondhiya@gmiu.edu.in

MBA (Human Resource Management)

B.com Honors (Banking)

Total Experience: 3 years

(Assistant	Professor) (Assistant	Professor)

	Riya	Shahi	S.	

MBA (Finance) 

BBA (Finance) 

Total Experience: 3 years 

Working in GMIU Since: 2024 (July) 

rsshahi@gmiu.edu.in 

	Varsha	Kriplani	

 

MBA (HR) 

B.com (Finance & Accoun�ng) 

Working in GMIU Since: 2024 

vckriplani@gmiu.edu.in 



FLIP	CLASS

ROLE	PLAY



MOUs

CLEANLINESS	DRIVE	AND	RALLY



MENTOR	MENTEE	MEET
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